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DELHI SKILL AND ENTREPREURSHIP UNIVERSITY- ROUND 3

B.TECH. ADMISSIONS 2023-2024

Category Cutoff Round- 3

Based on JEE (Main) - All India Over All Rank

CSE CSE ECE ME ME MCT

(G B Pant Okhla | ( Okhla I (G B Pant Okhla | (G B Pant Okhla | ( Okhla I (Okhlall
Program I Campus) Campus) I Campus) I Campus) Campus) Campus)
Category
OBCWD 316182 524659 267476 302062 322161 430216
OBGND 172174 203541 221481 252476 257581 263509
OBGNO - - - - - -
EWGND 90768 105288 118072 132375 139088 138192
EWGNO - - - - - -
KM 519665 790089 - - - -
GNCWD 101656 109583 108654 122950 122227 154271
GNGND 49857 60208 69703 86182 85496 87822
GNGNO - - - - - -
GNPDD 677499 - - - - -
SCCWD - - - - - -
SCGND 268269 297289 328656 403593 398505 402283
SCGNO - - - - - -
STGND 751423 926679 - - - -

STGNO




Outside Delhi Reigion

DELHI SKILL AND ENTREPREURSHIP UNIVERSITY- ROUND 3

B.TECH. ADMISSIONS 2023-2024

Category Cutoff Round- 3

Based on JEE (Main) - All India Over All Rank

Program

CSE
(G B Pant Okhla
| Campus)

CSE
(Okhlall
Campus)

ECE
(G B Pant Okhla
| Campus)

ME
(G B Pant Okhla
| Campus)

ME

(Okhla Il

Campus)

MCT

(Okhla I

Campus)

Category

OBCWD

OBGND

OBGNO

24266

25544

28009

35883

35857

34623

EWGND

EWGNO

17281

17498

18466

24258

25960

25969

KM

GNCWD

GNGND

GNGNO

GNPDD

SCCwD

SCGND

SCGNO

90399

95680

104889

113288

115350

121878

STGND

STGNO

151622

153955

167747

193389

219600

210542




